PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM #569 MAX20003
Revised: 03/12/20
Page: 1 of 2
3-WAY LED OMNI-DIRECTIONAL A LAMPS
FEATURES:
• L70: 25,000 Hrs
• E26 Base
• 120-277V Voltage
• Power Factor: ≥0.9
• Suitable for damp location
• For use in 3-way light fixtures (non-dimmable)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED 3-way Lamp offers three distinct levels of light to suit
any task or mood. For use in standard 3-way fixtures, the LED lamps
replicate the beautiful, warm light of an incandescent bulb while
consuming 86 percent less energy and lasting 25 times longer.
ORDER STRUCTURE
FAMILY SIZE CCT
21A21= 21W A21 3W= 3-Way 27=
30=
50=
2700K
3000K
5000K
APPLICATION:
• Table and floor lamps
• Pendants
WARRANTY:
5-year standard warranty
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional
fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
STOCKED ITEMS
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR
14102107 21A21/3W27 2351346
103749 21A21/3W30 2351351
14102108 21A21/3W50 2351350
26A21/3WAY  尺寸：70x130.5mm
5.14"
2.76"
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 2 of 2
PLM #569 MAX20003
Revised: 03/12/20
3-WAY LED OMNI-DIRECTIONAL A LAMPS
SPECIFICATIONS 21A21/3WXX
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 7W 15W 21W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 620 lm 1600 lm 2200 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 89 107 105
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 2700K, 3000K, 5000K
Distribution/Beam Angle 220°
Equivalency 50W 100W 150W
ELECTRICIAL Input Voltage 120VAC  60Hz
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26 Base
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Certification cULus Listed, FCC, Energy Star, RoHS Compliant
Environment Dry/Damp Location
PRELI
M
IN
ARY